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10K PADRE E HIJO TRAIL RUN

1
01:05:14
2

3
01:32:34

190

193

191

GALVEZ,LUIS, GALVEZ,AGUSTIN

GONZALEZ,GERMAN, GéaNAdd-deF AsihoVALE

LOPEZ RIOS,HECTOR OSVALDO, LOPEZ RIOS

10K TRAIL RUN CABALLERO 30 A 39 ANOS

1

2
01:14:21
3

4
01:20:07
5

61

62

235

69

68

65

MANSILLA,CARLOS ALBERKOUMAN

BLANQUEZ,GUSTAVO

JIMENEZ,CRISTHIAN MANGEIMAN

GONZALEZ BULACIO,MARCOS

ROMERO,ALVARO TUCUMAN

ALICATA,LEONEL TUCUMAN
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7 66 CACERES,EDUARDO SANTIAGO DEL ESTER
8 64 GALINDO,SEBASTIAN TUCUMAN
9 63 STUDDERT,PATRICIO TUCUMAN

10K TRAIL RUN CABALLERO 40 A 49 ANOS

1 78 MARTINEZ,DANIEL Santiago del Estero
2 77 TANONI,FLAVIO
01:22:36
3 73 MAJER, ANDRES JOSE
01:28:37
4 75 SANCHEZ,RAFAEL TUCUMAN
5 72 GUZMAN,RUBEN RAFABANTIAGO DEL ESTER
6 74 MELHEM,EUGENIO
01:56:40
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10K TRAIL RUN CABALLERO 50+ ANOS

1 82 LOPEZ,JULIO SIXTO

01:31:15
2 81 BERITOGNOLO,PABLO SANTIAGO DEL ESTER
3 80 FIGUEROA,PABLO ESTHBIRNJMAN

10K TRAIL RUN DAMA 30 A 39 ANOS
1 144 DELGADO,MARIA TUCUMAN

2 146 AGUILAR,TAMARA ELIAN4cuman

3 140 MONASTERIO,NOELIA TUCUMAN
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4 147 RUIZ,CECILIA ELIZABETHIcuman
5 145 DORIO,MARIA VIRGINIA
01:44:01
6 142 LIZARRAGA PADILLA,MABRURMARENCIA
7 141 BROVIA,MARIA SILVIA TUCUMAN

10K TRAIL RUN DAMA 40 A 49 ANOS

1 151 NUNEZ,NATALIA LORENAJCUMAN
2 152 COELI,MARIA ALEJANDRA
02:20:00
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10K TRAIL RUN DAMA 50+ ANOS

1 166
01:41:03

2 144
01:43:04

3 162

4 161

5 164

6 165
02:29:17

FIGUEROA,MARIA SILVANA

DELGADO, MARIA EUGENIA

DIAZ,SANDRA DEL VALOEICUMAN

PONCE DE LEON,MARCHIBUMAN

CROTTE,MARTA EUGENMMCUMAN

COLLOCA,MARIAELA

10K TRAIL RUN DAMA HASTA 29 ANOS

1 133
01:45:55
2 130

CRUZ,ALDANA JAZMIN

GRIGGIO,JULIETA SANTIAGO DEL ESTER
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10K TRAIL RUN HASTA 29 ANOS

1 52 GONZALEZ,TIAGO MAURICIO
01:25:37

2 50 PARODI,ORTA PABLO
01:32:47

3 53 MELHEM,MAXIMO
01:56:41

21K EQUIPO DAMAS

1 201 CECILIA,JAIRALA, SILVINA,RICCI
02:30:24

21K EQUIPO MIXTO
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1 211 GUNTERN,MACARENA, GODOY,ALVARO
02:02:15

2 212 DAOUA,ADRIANA, RACEDO,FEDERICO
02:45:03

21K TRAIL RUN CABALLERO 30 A 39 ANOS

1 238 GASCO,DANIEL

01:31:17
2 222 BRAVO INIGUEZ,CARLOSIcuman
3 22 PONCE,GABRIEL

01:42:05
4 26 MEDINA,ROQUE CAYETRNCUJMAN
5 228 CAPPETTA,NICOLAS

01:43:46
6 29 GONZALEZ,JULIO ALEJANDBMAN
7 28 ORTIZ,FRANCO TOMAS

01:52:42
8 108 TOLEDO,RUBEN FP00052
9 236 AGUIRRE,CARLOS

01:56:09
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10 227 OVEJERO,CRISTIAN
02:00:48
11 23 FERNANDEZ,IVAN TUCUMAN
12 231 NALDA,FRANCO EMANUEL
02:02:58
13 223 LOBO,MARCELO
02:06:54
14 241 GRANDE,GUSTAVO MARUBUMAN

21K TRAIL RUN CABALLERO 40 A 49 ANOS

1 41 BLANQUEZ,ROBERTO
01:44:34
2 234 ORMACHEA,PABLO
01:52:34
3 40 CHEHIN,JOSE
01:53:01
4 37 MITRE,JOSE JACOBO SANTIAGO DEL ESTER
5 36 SANTILLI,GUSTAVO TUCUMAN
6 34 FARA,MAURICIO TUCUMAN
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7 30 KOCH,SEBASTIAN TUCUMAN
8 35 MOLINA,JOSE RIO NEGRO
9 33 CORONEL,GUILLERMO EANHBTO DEL ESTER

21K TRAIL RUN CABALLERO 50+ ANOS

1 40 ARGANARAS ,MARCELOTUCUMAN
2 46 CONTE,JAVIER

01:54:57
3 240 NIETO,MARCELO Tucuman
4 45 LOPEZ NAON,MARIO TUCUMAN
5 48 ROMERO,ADRIAN EDUARIBDMAN
6 232 ARGANARAZ,JOSE FEDHRITMAN
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7 42 DIAZ,HECTOR MANUELTUCUMAN
8 43 BAZAN,EDUARDO

02:29:22
9 44 LAZARTE,JUAN DOMINGOCUMAN
10 47 VERA,VICTOR ADRIAN

03:06:29

21K TRAIL RUN CABALLERO HASTA 29 ANOS

1 8 ALMEIDA,ALBERTO

01:43:39
2 5 LAZARTE,LUCAS JAVIERUCUMAN
3 7 REYES SAAVEDRA,IGNACCUMAN
4 6 PEREZ,JUAN PABLO TUCUMAN
5 9 VERA,FACUNDO

02:21:09
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21K TRAIL RUN DAMA 30 A 39 ANOS

1 107 CAPPETA,MARIA VIRGINIA
02:07:15

2 106 TUMBURUS,SOFIA
02:11:01

3 105 ALBORNOZ,MARIA MAYBLBUMAN

21K TRAIL RUN DAMA 40 A 49 ANOS

1 118 VALLEJO,LUCIANA
02:49:40
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21K TRAIL RUN DAMA 50+ ANOS

1 129 FIGUEROA, TERESITA

02:07:17
2 125 AUTINO,NANCY TUCUMAN
3 126 AUTINO,CLAUDIA MARTRUCUMAN
4 127 EMMA,MONTENEGRO TUCUMAN
5 128 MARTINEZ ZAVALIA,MARGEUNMAN

21K TRAIL RUN DAMA HASTA 29 ANOS

1 132 RODRIGUEZ,MARIA JOSkcuman
2 96 VERA,MARIA AGUSTINA
02:53:07
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CABALLEROS COMBINADA 30 KM

1 174
01:33:30

2 187
01:36:52

3 178
01:36:55

4 184
01:42:15

5 175
01:49:30

6 183
01:55:05

7 185
01:56:10

8 239
02:00:30

9 188
02:04:14

10 172
02:17:10

11 237
02:31:05

12 177
02:32:15

13 179
02:42:33

14 182
02:47:43

ZELAYA FERNANDO Y ZELAYA PABLO
DARNAY RODRIGO
DARNAY ARIEL

CRUZ, CESAR

ISAAC, GONZALO
JORRAT, MARIANO
CENTENO, SERGIO
PAZ, MARCELO
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ,
VILLA LUIS

SORIA, PAUL

LUNA, PABLO NICOLAS
GRAU, HECTOR

CORREA MENA, ESTEBAN
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CABALLEROS COMBINADA 21 KM HASTA 29 ANOS

1 17 FERREIRA,SERGIO MARTBIman
2 233 PAEZ,MAXIMILIANO

01:20:00
3

CABALLEROS COMBINADA 21 KM DE 30 A 49 ANOS
1 242 GUZMAN CARLOS
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01:20:00
2 15 SOSA MIGUEL TUCUMAN
3 226 CENTURION MARIO PATBICUMAN
4 224 DE LA PORTE LUCIANO

01:37:42
5 229 ARAQOZ PATRICIO TUCUMAN

CABALLEROS COMBINADA 21 KM MAS DE 50 ANOS
1 225 VALDEZ HUGO
01:23:00
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DAMAS COMBINADA 30 KM

1 93 MODICA, MARCELA TUCUMAN
2 91 GONZALEZ, KARINA
02:25:22
3 94 CISMONDI NATALIA
02:26:20
4 221 VALDIVIESO, MARIA
02:52:10
5 92 GONZALEZ, MARIANA INDIRA
02:54:15

DAMAS COMBINADA 21 KM

1 101 GALLARDO MARIA PAULA
01:19:25

2 104 VASQUEZ, YOLMARY DEL CARMEN
01:33:50

3 100 DELAPORTE, NICOLE
01:37:43

4 103 ARAOZ VALENTINA

01:43:55
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